Date : 16/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

Roll Number

233135-12-0008

233135-12-0009

233135-12-0010

233135-12-0011

233135-12-0018

233135-12-0021

233135-12-0022

233135-12-0029

243135-12-0021

253135-12-0001

253135-12-0002

253135-12-0003

253135-12-0004

253135-12-0005

Reg. No.

135-1211-0574-23

135-1211-0577-23

135-1211-0578-23

135-1211-0579-23

135-1212-0556-23

135-1212-0589-23

135-1212-0593-23

135-1211-0551-23

135-1212-0633-24

135-1211-0574-25

135-1211-0576-25

135-1211-0579-25

135-1211-0582-25

135-1211-0583-25

Form No

1350459

1350463

1350464

1350465

1350433

1350476

1350480

1350427

1350221

1350022

1350027

1350045

1350061

1350067

Candidate Name

RITIKA DEB

PATRALI KUNDU

DURBA CHATTERJEE

SUCHETA MONDAL

SHILPA MAJHI

SUMULITA ROY

RITUPARNA

CHOWDHURY

ISHANI DUTTA

RUBAI NASKAR

RITTIKA MONDAL

MANTASHA KHAN

MOUSUMI SHAW

ANINDITA

MUKHOPADHYAY
LAKHI SHIT

Father's/Guardian's Name

RATAN DEB

LATE PALASH KUNDU

BASUDEB CHATTERJEE

SUJIT MONDAL

BIPLAB MAJHI

MALOY ROY

SWADHIN CHOWDHURY

SURAJIT DUTTA

DEBASHIS NASKAR

AMAL MONDAL

MD ISHRAFEEL

BIKASH SHAW

KASHINATH

MUKHOPADHYAY
PROBIR SHIT

MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MECO
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(cc-1)

MBOT
(cc-1)

MPHY
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MZOO
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MGEO
(cc-1)
MPHY
(cc-1)
MPHY
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MPHY
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)

MPHY
(CCE)

3

MPHY
(SEC-1)
MZOO
(SEC-1)
MZOO
(SEC-1)
MzZOO
(SEC-1)
MZOO
(SEC-1)
MZOO
(SEC-1)
MzZOO
(SEC-1)
MECO
(SEC-1)
MBOT
(SEC-1)
MBOT
(SEC-1)
MBOT
(SEC-1)
MBOT
(SEC-1)
MBOT
(SEC-1)

MBOT
(SEC-1)

4

GEOD
(IDC-1)
CEMD
(IDC-1)
CEMD
(IDC-1)
PSYD
(IDC-1)
CEMD
(IDC-1)
ELTD
(IDC-1)
PSYD
(IDC-1)
PSYD
(IDC-1)
PSYD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
LISD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)

JMCD
(IDC-1)

Subject Details

5

ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)

ENGC
(AEC-1)

Page 1 of 4
Female
>
6 7 8
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 16/02/2026 Page 2 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135) Female
Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 253135-12-0006 135-1211-0588-25 1350104 ARFA TAHSIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN MBOT MZOO MBOT JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
16 253135-12-0007 135-1211-0590-25 1350109  AINDRILA BANIK UTTAM BANIK MBOT MZOO MBOT ELTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
17 253135-12-0008  135-1212-0584-25 1350069 BAISHAKHI HATI BIJAY HATI MBOT MZOO MBOT JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
18 253135-12-0009 135-1212-0591-25 1350110 SONALI NASKAR SUBRATA NASKAR MBOT MZOO MBOT JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
19 253135-12-0010 135-1211-0575-25 1350023 NIBEDITA DAS UTTAM DAS MGEO MECO MGEO BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
20 253135-12-0011  135-1211-0585-25 1350071 SUSMITA MONDAL SUJIT MONDAL MGEO MECO MGEO BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
21 253135-12-0012  135-1212-0581-25 1350056  ADITI SARKAR ANUPAM SARKAR MGEO MMTH MGEO PHYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(Cc-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
22 253135-12-0013  135-1211-0577-25 1350033 SWEETY RAHA SUNNY RAHA MPHY MBOT MPHY JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
23 253135-12-0014  135-1211-0593-25 1350144 MEGHA GOLDER MANOJ GOLDER MPHY MzZOO MPHY JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 16/02/2026 Page 3 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular
College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135) Male
Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 233135-22-0015  135-1111-0597-23 1350485 SUBAL KUMAR DAS GOUTAM DAS MBOT MZOO MzOO SSCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
2 233135-22-0017  135-1112-0562-23 1350440 VICTOR PRAMANIK DILIP PRAMANIK MBOT MZOO MZOO CEMD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
3 233135-22-0020 135-1114-0555-23 1350431 DEBARIT MAJHI BUDDHADEB MAJHI MBOT MZOO MzZOO GEOD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
4 233135-22-0033  135-1111-0552-23 1350428 SUDIP MALLICK SURAJIT MALLICK MECO MGEO MECO PSYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
5 233135-22-0040 135-1111-0601-23 1350734  SHIVAM CHITTRARANJAN MMTH MPHS MMTH BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
CHAKRABORTY CHAKRABORTY (CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
6 233135-22-0041  135-1111-0602-23 1350737  YUVRAJ SINGH RAJEEV RANJAN MMTH MPHS MMTH HISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
7 243135-22-0014 135-1111-0538-24 1350009 ADARSH KUMAR SAH CHANDRA SHEKHAR MMTH MPHS MMTH BCMD ENGC ENVS CONS
KUMAR (CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
8 243135-22-0015 135-1111-0596-24 1350209 JEET SARDAR BISHU SARDAR MGEO MECO MGEO PSYD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
9 253135-22-0001 135-1111-0572-25 1350016 RUPAM MAITY ANUP MAITY MBOT MZOO MBOT JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
10 253135-22-0002 135-1111-0592-25 1350118 SNEHASISH SUBHASH CHATTERJEE MBOT MZOO MBOT JMCD ENGC ENVS CONS
CHATTERJEE (CC-1) (Cc-1) (SEC-1) (IDc-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
11 253135-22-0003 135-1112-0589-25 1350105 SWAPNADEEP SIDHESWAR MONDAL MBOT MZOO MBOT LISD ENGC ENVS CONS
MONDAL (cC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
12 253135-22-0004 135-1111-0568-25 1350003 MURSELIM HAZRA AYUB ALI HAZRA MCEM MMTH MCEM ELTD ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
13 253135-22-0005 135-1111-0573-25 1350020 MOBASSHIR QAIYUM  ABDUL QAIYUM MELT MPHS MELT LISD ENGC ENVS CONS
(cc-1) ((ele1)) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
14 253135-22-0006  135-1111-0571-25 1350012 SUBHADEEP NANDI GOPAL NANDI MGEO MECO MGEO BGND ENGC ENVS CONS
(CC-1) (CC-1) (SEC-1) (IDC-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Date : 16/02/2026

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

15 253135-22-0007

16 253135-22-0008

17 253135-22-0009

18 253135-22-0010

19 253135-22-0011

20 253135-22-0012

21 253135-22-0013

22 253135-22-0014

Reg. No.

135-1111-0587-25

135-1111-0594-25

135-1111-0595-25

135-1112-0570-25

135-1112-0578-25

135-1111-0569-25

135-1111-0580-25

135-1111-0586-25

Form No

1350091

1350150

1350635

1350011

1350042

1350005

1350048

1350075

Candidate Name

SUBHA PRAMANIK
SOHAM KUMAR
GHOSH

BUDDHADEB DUTTA
SIDDHARTA BARMAN
SUDIP KUMAR
MONDAL

ANUJ GHOSH
SUVAM THAKUR

SAYAN ROY

Father's/Guardian's Name

BAPI PRAMANIK

SUMAN KUMAR GHOSH

BISWAJIT DUTTA

AJOY KUMAR BARMAN

SUVASH CH MONDAL

JAYANTA GHOSH

GOPAL PRASAD THAKUR

LATE SUBRATA ROY

MGEO
(cc-1)
MGEO
(cc-1)
MGEO
(cc-1)
MMTH
(cc-1)
MPHS
(cc-1)
MPHY
(cc-1)
MPHY
(cc-1)

MPHY
(cC-1)

MECO
(cc-1)
MPLS
(cc-1)
MPLS
(cc-1)
MPHS
(cc-1)
MCEM
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(cc-1)
MZOO
(cc-1)

MzZOO
(cC-1)

3

MGEO
(SEC-1)
MGEO
(SEC-1)
MGEO
(SEC-1)
MMTH
(SEC-1)
MPHS
(SEC-1)
MPHY
(SEC-1)
MPHY
(SEC-1)

MPHY
(SEC-1)

4

BGND
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
ELTD
(IDC-1)
BGND
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)
JMCD
(IDC-1)

BGND
(IDC-1)

Subject Details

5

ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)
ENGC
(AEC-1)

ENGC
(AEC-1)

Page 4 of 4
Male
>
6 7 8
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
ENVS CONS
(CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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